
 

Spring Sport Try Out Schedules 2023 

****THIS IS A TENTATIVE SCHEDULE ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Baseball 
Coach Chris Hall (chris.hall@arbella.com) 
week of 3/20-3/25 
At Belmont Hill 
Mon:  Grades 11-12:  4:00-5:30     Grades 7-10  5:30-7:00 
Tue, through Thu:   Grade 7 -10:  4:00 pm - 5:30 pm - Grades 11-12: 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm 
Fri  3/24:   Varsity Scrim. @ Minuteman 3:00 – 5:30.   Fresh. 4- 5:30  &  Soph. 5:30-7:00 at Belmont 
Hill 
Sat. 3/25: Varsity: Malden Catholic Jamboree – TBA 
                 Sub-Varsity Scrimmage at Minuteman 12-2:30  -   
Softball 
Coach Paul Ricciardi (pricciardi45@comcast.net) 
Week of  (3/20 - 3/24) -  All practices in the Gym ..If weather permits, they will be outside TBA 
Grades 7-10: 2:45 pm - 3:45 pm 
Grades 11-12: 3:45 pm - 5:00 pm.  
  

Girls Lacrosse 
Coach Rachel Fistori (rachelfistori19@gmail.com) 
at AC turf field 
3/20 – 3/24: 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm   
3/25:  Scrimmage at Medford 
 

Boys Lacrosse 
Coach Dan Brothers (daniel_brothers217@yahoo.com) 
Asst. Coach- Mr. John Balliro (jballiro@achs.net)  
at AC turf field 
3/20 – 3/24: 2:45 pm - 4:15 pm  
Sat 3/25:  Scrimmage Home vs. Stoneham @ 12:30 
  

Boys and Girls Tennis 
Coach Andrew Palmacci (apalmacci@achs.net), Coach Gabby Foderaro (gfoderaro@achs.net) 
week of 3/20 - 3/24 
at Crosby Courts 
all grades:     
Mon - Friday:   Girls 3-4; Boys 4-5 
  

Spring Track 
Coach Chris Simpson (cfsimpi68@yahoo.com) 
week of 3/20 - 3/24 
at AC all grades: 2:30 pm - 4:15 pm 
Meet in Cafeteria 
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